4 .

KansAs CORPORATION COMMISSION
OiL & GAas CONSERVATION DivisION

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

wman
PR R

ORIGINAL,

Form ACO-1

Saptember 1959
orm Must Be Typed

324\

Operator: License # 5214 API No. 15 - [108-20874-00-00

Nama: Lario Qil & Gas Company County: Logan

Address: 301 S. Market __SW_NW MW Sec. M twp. M_ s R.Z_ [JEast[¥] west
City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67202 990 feetfrom S circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Plains Energy 435 fest from E cirele one) Line of Section

Jay G. Schwelken

Oparator Contact Person:
Phona: 316 ) 265-5611

Val Energy

Contractor: Name:
5822

License:

Woellsite Gaologist: Vern Schrag

Designate Typa of Completion:

._{__ NewWell _____ Re-Entry Workaver
v ail SWD Siow Tamp. Abd.
Gas ENHR SIGW
Dry Other {Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)
If Workovar/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator:
Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Originat Total Depth:

Deepening —_ Re-per. Conv. to Enhr/SWD
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth
Commingled Docket No.
Dual Complation Docket No.

—_ Other (SWD or Enhr.7) Dockst No.

1-10-10 1-21-10 2-23-10

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Racompletion Date

Complstion Date or
Recompletion Date

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

(circle ongy  NE SE @ Sw
Rose Well #:

Chalk Buttes
Producing Formatian: Basal Penn, Cherokee & Ft. Scott

2750 Kelly Bushing: 2755’

Plug Back Total Depth: 4477

Lease Name: 214

Field Name:

Elevation: Ground:
Total Depth:isoL_

Amount of Surface Pips Set and Cemented at 220 Feet

¥]Yes [ JNo

Feat

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?

If yas, show depth sat 2077

If Alternate |l complation, cemant circulated from 3560

feal depth to 211 w230 sx cmt.

Drilling Fluld Management Plan
(Data must ba collacted from the Ressrve Pil)

Chlcride content 8,100 850

ppm  Fluid volume bbls

Dewatering method used_€vaporation

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: Licenss No.:

Quarter Sec. Twp. S R.

D East ] West

County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover ar conversion of a well. Rule B2-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see ruls 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wirelina logs and geclogist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all tamporarily abandoned wells.

All requiremants of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have bean fully complied with and the statements

harein are complete and %}hajyv kppwiedge.
Signature:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Title: Jay G. Schweiki%perquts Engineer Dater 3-89-10
9th March

Subscribed and swarn to before me this day of

Y Letter of Confidentiality Recaived

2010

KATHY L. FOR

Notary Public; Motary-Pub gte-o
£440:22-10

Date Commissio

/If Denled, Yes [ | Date:

Wireline Log Received

Geotipseniecaved. RECEIVED
MAR 26 200

KCC WICHITA

oy



Side Two
caim
Operator Name: Lario Oil & Gas Company Lease Name: 95¢ well #: 214
Sec. Twp. ¥ s R []East [/]west County: _L°83"

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shul-in pressures, whather shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperatura, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed, Attach final geologica! well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes []No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samplas Sent to Geological Survay ZYes [No Heebner 3745 960
Cores Taken O Yes No Lansing 3751 -99%6
Electric Log Run Yes [INo Hushpuckney 4030 1275
(Submit Copy)
Base KC 4073 -1318
List All E. Logs Run: Marmaton 4117 1362
CDL/CNL/DIL/MEL/SON/PE Ft. Scott 4229 -1474
Basal Penn Sd 4358 -1603
Mississippi 4376 -1621

CASING RECORD New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermadiate, production, etc.

Size Hole Slze Casing Weight Satting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In O.0.) Lbs. 7 Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
surface 12 144" B 5/8" 23# 220° Comman 200
production 512 15.54 4501 AA-2 Blend 135 10 salt, 2% gel, 58 gil
DV tool 2172 A-Con 250 3%ce, 1/4% flo seal
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpase: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
— _ Perforate Top Bottom
— Protect Casing
____ Plug Back TDr
_____ Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Eoot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Recard
Specity Foatage of Each Interval Perforated {Amount and Kind of Matarial Usad) Depth
6 4362" - 4376" 500 gal 7.5% MCA 4362 - 4376
4 4338'- 4342 250 gal 15% MCA 4239 - 4376
4 4321'- 4327 250 gal 15% MCA 4321'- 27
4 4263’ - 4266' 250 gal 15% MCA + 500 gal NEFE 4263 - 66"
4 4239' - 4244' 250 gal 15% MCA 4239 - 44'
TUBING RECORD Size Set Al Packer At Liner Run
2718 4473 (Jves No
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr, Producing Method
3-4-10 [IFlowing  [fiPumping  [JGasun [ other (expiain)
Estimated Production ol Bbis. Gas Mct Water Bhls. Gas-Qil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours "
99 0 12
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production interval
(Jvented [JSold []Usedon Lease [JopenHote [ JPert. [ DuallyComp.  [¢j Commingled

(if vantad, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)




; . .o PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE
1 0of 1 1002301 01/27/2010

o INVOICE NUMBER
BASIG

ENERGY SERVICES 1717 = 90229878

L1
Liberal (620) 624-2277 7 LEASE NAME Drcllieq

» LARIO OIL & GAS > LOCATION FE-10-013

I po ng: I103‘3 COouNTY Logan

: GARDEN CITY g STATE XS

¢ JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi
KS Us 67846
T E JOB CONTACT
o ATTN:
| C) 2l (/29 /70
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATRE
40143661 12978 AFE #10-013 Net - 30 days 02/26/2010
QTY o} I«?f UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates: 01/22/2010 to 01/22/2010
]

0040143661
171700526A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 01/22/2010
5 1/2" - 2stage DV Longstring
AA2 Cement 135.000 EA 10.01 1.351.35 7
A-Con Blend 250.00 EA 10.23 2,657.50 T
Premium Plus Cement 100.00 EA 8.97 896.50 T
Salt (fine) 699.00 EA 0.28 182.23 T
FLA-115 77.000 EA 8.2% 635.25 T
CAF 38 Detoamar 32.00 EA 3.85 123.20 7]
Gilsonite 675.000 EA 0.37] 248.74 T
Caigium Chloride 893.00 EA 0.5 5156.71 T
Cello-flake 83.000 EA 2. 168.91 T
WCA-1 47.00 EA 13.7 646.25 T
Super Flush 1l 500.00 EA 0.8 420,75 1]
Centralizer - 5 1/2° 9.00 EA 60.5 544.50
Basket - § 1/27 1.00 EA 169.5 1569.50
Latch Down Plug & Assembly - 5 1/2" 1.0 EA 467.5 467.50
Two Stage Cement Collar - 5 1/27 1.0 EA 3,354.9 3,354.99
Auto Fill Float Shoe - 5 1/2" 1.00 EA 198.0 198.00
Threadlock Compound Kit 1.00 EA 18.7 18.70
Heavy Equipment Mileage 300.00 Mi 3.8 1,155.00
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 485.00 MI 0.7 373.45
Proppant and Bulk Deiivery Charge 2,280.00 Ml 0.8 2,006.40
Depth Charge; 4001 - 5000 1.0 EA 1,386.0 1,386.00
Car, Pickup or Van Mileaga 100.00 MI 23 233.75
Sarvica Supervisor Charge 1.00 HAR 6.25 96.25
Plug Container Charge 1.0 EA 7.50 . 137.50

1 s r
RECE'VED Acet. ] Expl.| FILE
MAR 2 S [2010 — 7 ]
18 0 5 10
TR/ A m—

PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TQ:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP SUB TOTAL 17.887.93

PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 TAX 488.65

DPALLAS,TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND,TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL 18'376'58l




. mens

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

A g_} BASIC rosmin - et 1717 00526 A

‘q‘\ Liberal, Kansas 67905
Y ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-624-2277 LA
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE
AFE 10-017 DATE  TICKET NO.
DATE OF NEW OLD CUSTOMER
os> & /2 } [2070 oistRcT 717 New @ QR OPRo0 O Owow  [JGUSTOMER
TS
customer J zio ) € /ol s LEASE T oe WELL NO_Z. }¢f
ADDRESS PO BOY (09T COUNTY / ~aa g STATE V'S
v
cIry C:barol ) Ci." \? STATE KS SERVICE CREW gjit"l H Chpo ” 1okiro 4 ’ “Nr “'.'!'ﬂ?f:‘ .
+ I'd 1
AUTHORIZEDBY  To,os B npe f TR JOBTYPE: Z ¢/ 7
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCK CALLED o OTE R T
[138Y % /5*'355} % ARRIVED AT JOB A 5% Y0

: ' JUSZ R . —_—

— . 7~ START OPERATION 52y am,
4273~ 1% ; FINISH OPERATION ,,Ji ;,',,,“:' .

- J99Y 3 $ | _Ji82% 7 e L2Z M 700
L /7783 ] EO /-2 PM 0230

R ' MILES FROM STATION TOWELL =

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed balfora the job is commenced or merchandlsa is delivered).
The undersigned is authorized to executa this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, tha undersigned agroes and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,
preducts, and/or supplies Inciudes all of and only thosa terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document No additional or substituta terms and/or conditions shatl

become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.
siGNEDY ,‘%ur "
(WELL OWNER /GPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)
MR o MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY |  UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
CL)os HHZ _ Cewmend <15k | 135 2457
AV N s). N -Con' Blenn Y| 5k | 2% D)
Ci 110 Fir e Flos € mond /) 5¢ | JOb (630 1D
CCi Sely L1 ib | 689 349
S ITA FLA-15 | 77 liSSy
Cein? CAE 73 Delponer ey 2z 254 {a)
0c2o Gi!‘!{!ﬁif? ey (75 Hs2 iy
e H’)q (‘-"If-'nﬂ Chlfl‘ ne il _”'} 673 qa“? ;OS'.
Cc oz (e Cluee < | 9> 307 llo
(O30 " ] wed ) ol | Y7 i 75w
454 SeprcCloen T0 v |ual | S0 oS o
CF 177 (o) tiwVizers v = | 990 po
(4] Kz ke olra / 290 po
F{D) L ien Do Phoy ¢ sleomyibly vea |/ {50 ED
Cf Lpl o tace Cowmenl (ol S lea | | (o O3 Jud
CF175) Aute 1) Lheps “hioe —|lea] | oo )
CFA0eo | Thoeanirem Ko} VNea | | 34 iy
CHEMIGAL { ACID DATA: SuBTOTY 7987, 93
servicERERIHMED %TAX ON § I ’
MATERIALS %TAX ON §
TOTAL

KCC WICHITA

SERVICE ] .
REPRESENTATIVE(/T e ¢ }/u,}!’;:,,é,1r o

THE ABCVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE _
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BYA _«"% 1/’_ A

FiELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

QD L THD . i, TY

{WELL OWNER OPERATGR CONTRACTOR CR AGENT)




w 1700 8. Country Estates Rd.

BASI

FIELD SERVICE TICKET CONT.

e P.0. Box 129
= Liberal, Kansas 67905
ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-624-2277
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE Tickerno LD 5 2L
MEMRRIGE o MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNITPRICE | ~ $ AMOUNT
_E&lol ' m | 30 2180 ¢
—CEZYD | sy | ¢4s L7 o)
—£EN3 tm | 2280 343
—_Eloo | Picesp Mdeds mi | 00 7]
_ 3003 | Senuice. S.perdidnf on Jocahn, eaq | | L
CEEN | Pl Contniner Uhlizadion Chacge  Ljpb | | 250D
RECEIVED
MAR 262610
KCCWICHITA




BASIC

energy services,.r

TREATMENT REPORT

1700 S. Country Estates »

Customer L dﬂil‘b 0 / 4 / "5 Lease No. : Date
Lease /éDT}@ Well # 7 )2) O/ g/-— ﬂg O
Vory xR V4 e | e e | Loga,  [TUKS
Type Job Z é/ 7 e jﬁf( ,0 M Formation “Legal Description / (/ / £/ 3 Z_
PIPE DATA F‘ER-FOHA.TING DATA FLUID USED ) TREATMENT RESUME -
Casing Size§ J|Twira Size | SIS fAom Flos Ay ¥ Shge - /3554 (A HTNPRESS, TR, Sier A?
D p0.td™ o Avg (ot il 70 ) foalllty , L 20005 1B G feonit
Volu_rne/o 3 5 Volume From To Pad / ¢ /q;{/t‘t» Min é Z qu f/j}: 10 Min, / 6‘
Mocgrgs M= Jeon T Joun | RE 5145€ 350 -/ 00" Bond - 35 1%’*’////2;«.,?7 Wch
7 G P N 72 VP (i 23 S s i
Plu é% dg8.Pﬁu::kar Depth From o T4i ) Fﬁ%ﬂ( /f’lﬂ /_%} 5 /G?s\/lﬂpme ﬂ?ﬂy /( / (Ija)}oé'%, P
Customer Representative Z 2y /é ’ // hf Station Manager 7{; y /; , g{ I )y Traate /7 ey /I{) 1) 8 S
Serico Unis|_/94%4 /2973 7393 /4755 |/428Y /7828/238F
Namas | oy Y Chad Yz Loben Aor b Stpiniop Chevra
Time P?::;?ig p.lr-ei;zgre Bbls. Pumped Rate Service Log
AP0 /?ﬁ/?fu( 04 %(’* 5:4 @A{ ///771 y/ ow’ﬂ
7395 4 o 20 Zbﬁb'ﬁ (r’//uza % /.d’//
/D Fb0o )0//‘7611/6 759 fiws
ol 20D 72 3 /im»t L Suﬁr’{'/l sy 59//?’/
019 | so 35 o Rospp /355y 07 Lonont & /57
0/ ' (Lot /um,n t Lines o A7
okt D/pﬂ /7 %00 e
0139 (D L ﬁ pp_teo Dosplicmen? ) Tnle 2177°
DIYY /4.5 7 ))11/) v ém/ﬂ/mmf |
015Y /035 o4 [ Anp V2
0159 D/D,O DY Q/r'mm Too/ 4 fhitd 07 Slage g
i | 900 .9 ) Dpen DY, Too) =" [ recuhs vl e th ;@,q /9,’,,,0 '
D500 ¢ G Ly bad e of Prom Ps @ 17 57
055 e | 5 |y Musehde J fin Phie 145~
0536 | /50 it b ﬂg LEAD 50 s¢ /4‘(9'6' 2 Y2
oeos | 5o / §ECFIVE% [ | fompTe) 505y Fewion Plis @& /4 5
020 _MAR 215 2010 Closa bongs 3 fie A7
2! . Geop ;\7’ Slage /)//q (ctos. ”?p/v’?)
067 | So AWl 7 /Q/m,d //zD /M,ﬂ/a(‘/m/ﬂ/
0647 | oo 53 45 | /stun Llog P57t 2)h) par
0637 |R/oo 5% 95 |Chse NP T/ Lropze P47 - //ELD
‘ 1L ic. [huwry- Cle) dorfue Locatrs,

P.0. Box 129 « Liberal, KS 67905 * (620) 624-2277 « Fax (620) 624-2280



Al
m
)

\
|

i
i

.

\\
il

I "
LD
m

8 T -
\\\\l\l\r{t\‘\l\\\\\“\“\“

S n
(1] 2 s [T
R | S0






PAGE. CUST NO INVOICE DATE
) 1 of 1 1002301 01/11/2010
B a SIEN INVOICE NUMBER
ENERGY SERVICES . 1717 - 90217047
Liberal (620) 624-2277 7 LEASE NAME Exploration
. S  LOCATION AFE 10 -01Y
: pezo om e s comer fogan 1214019 2
L ) 8 STATE KS
L GARDEN CITY 1 . .
T JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi
KS US 67846
T B JOB CONTACT
o ATTN:
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40137699 27462 Net - 30 days| 02/10/2010
QTY U of UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
M
For Service Dates: 01/10/2010 to 01/10/2010
0040137699
171700230A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 01/10/2010 .
8 5/8" Surface -
_—
60/40 POZ 200.0Q0 EA 4.20 840.00 T
Calcium Chloride 504.00 EA 0.37 185,22 T
Cello-flaks 32.00 EA 1.30 41.44 T
Wooden Cement Plug - 8 5/8" 1.00 EA 56.00 56.00
Heavy Equipment Mileage 200.04 M 2.49 430.00
Blending & Mixing Service Chargs 200.00 MI 0.49 98.00
Proppant and Bulk Delivery Charge 840.00 Ml 0.56 470.49
Depth Charge; 0-500' 1.000 EA 350.00 350.00
Cer, Pickup or Van Milgage 100.000 MI 1.49 148.79
Service Supervisor Charge 1.00 MR 61.25 §1.25
Piug Container Charge 1.0 EA 87.50 87.50
X
Ackt- | Expt.] FILE |
4
K [
3 [ Kb
on b4
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP SUB TOTAL 2.828.56
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 TAX 67.20
DALLAS,TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND, TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL 2,895.76




-

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

w 1700 8. Country Estates Rd.

E B AS | P.0. Box 129
Liberal, Kansas 67905
ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1717 00230 A

TICKET NO.

DATE
ARG L 10- | O DISTRICT ]‘7 ’7 Nel . QR OPROD Oy Owow [ SUSTOMER
CUSTOMER /,-.O e () |t ( LEASE Rngg # PR WELL NO.
ADDRESS COUNTY { (3 A 1\ STATE K\g
cITy STATE SERVICE CREW ¢ av T Mardineg 7.
AUTHORIZED BY . %ﬂ AINe f (UB JOB TYPE: Z’—ff)\ c‘%/}/z 5, L ~{nes
EQUIPMENT# | HRS EQUIPMENT# | HRS EQUIPMENT¢ | HRS | TRUCKCALLED  /.)y. 0 a0 ( [™
y o < i
Z£XUS ,’ 2 —re ARRIVED AT JOB At ) ED)
Q;(LJ(%{J z’ START OPERATION & 120D
! ( q%f l! - FINISH OPERATION B [, 30
- S RELEASED L w5
. MILES FROM STATION TOWELL [( )} p1)

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandisa is delivared),
The undarsigned Is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,

products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those tems and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. N
become a part of this contract without the written consenl of an otficer of Basic Energy Services LP.

dmuonal or substituie terms 'or conditions shall

SIGNED: &&Q

[WELL OWNER, ops‘nfTon CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

UNIT PRICE

'TEWP§gEENO _ MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY $ AMOUNT
(1105 [ GOND 167 \ Sl | 00 - 2450 [
CCI0a | Calcium (Ao : Y <29 bo
CClOZ] (ol L1 A4 o =9 IERE
(EIS 2% Woodea Plig AN &5 b
101 ety A CAu ApAAOaaR VA donng | 200 | 4o s
( EUD | Al gndne i Seryi@ @ 2\ | 20 250 (0
F H’% -Pfln\f)u/\}l‘) b)lK 67)9’11){0!1)\ An, q’_(-l_ [ Ao
f({'?fﬂﬂ Dot a (. (/\.G e - 0-S00() a fows 1)y
on -l /.4 YN o AR (A7) lrm Has ol
?1_’3 ?S:*rmra : f\/|§0(\ €0 \ 175 B
ceEsQul | Ay Com\al, nee ol |\ 250 |0
RECEIVED
—KCCWICHITA ; S
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: o SUBTOTA 3‘ J8 98
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON $
"MATERIALS %TAX ON §
e TOTAL
¥
REPRESENTATIVE /y i } \,] v, E}:z%éggg%y SUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: d{?}_\;\xﬁﬁ\\ \"\\()Q\/\ “y
~e s o {WELL OWNER OPERATOR GONTHACTOR OR AGENT}

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOUD 19T - abaers, T

’



v T e L ' . | ’
BASiILC " ‘
' ' TREATMENT REPORT

energy services,.r

r L No. - Dat
Custorner///){\“h U|\ \ (ﬂ(\g ease No. . - - . a: . 10 N
=0 ({05 werw -1y =0 P
PN NS T M L Y, e YA ] Y PR Gl €
' * A Formaton  Descripl
e 7 aa- XA Suckae I ST
. PIPE DATA ° | PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
o A 0 <k coO/uo 02 B IT0 (Jh g
e~V G SN RSN b O TR [V /1 TS - L S
"Volume Volume C N Pad Mins) T T T T T (O Min, - T
From To ~
aﬁpre s |Max Press From . To Frac ] - | Avg 15 Min.
Well Connection | Annutus Vol. From To HHF Used Annulus Pressure -
Plug Depth Packer Depth | _ o Flush _p C,}/\ " | Gas volume Total Load
Customer Representative Station Manager 73 ‘S pl AW "H- Treater ii mal" {\ R
Service Units Q?Q'ﬂ Q7Uf n;} I Q/ ] { (; QYO‘K'
Drivi '
Names 1 -ﬁﬂl‘-fm "'7‘. { ry] AW /-Imf?

Casing Tubing

Time Pressure Pressurs Bbis. Pumped Rata Service Log
1430 - OM{\(‘ < hsosiind {IAM an' puy! \
142\ _Bpod Frnke rig uD
P A1 Atnon ARl
17-00 <Hrt+ s
1< 06 (SR N v lmogk C\r W/ ria
%15 ~ A 1S win = Suwidelr pfr dhrobt g
1\ o me‘{ dead oY
Ig-\j . _ L ‘.M’.\X t(-"O/,i /‘\m\‘* @JLl 5‘ _ b
{(‘7 :)n 100 o B (:‘)> 1 g ‘ﬁ‘w unm g m»\‘f 2 lfﬂw\é /ﬂfﬂ
e f’?D ﬁmmm" mﬁ’?ﬁ Acagdi '5)\1/‘
\Y_")?‘ @) 0 .;? 4 ﬂf_‘. /j\SD g lﬁ!)‘mh “ d U
IXUA| S0 T O Islher Osn @ < e ot
LXus] 00 (25 2 I\m-c,g Aish —\_«g_w\ /nL:m
| MCC Cud <_m£)
lﬁlD (ﬂljnﬁlo
RECENVED
MAR 26 2010
KCGWICHITA

1700 S. Country Estates « P.O. Box 129 » Liberal, KS 67905 * (620) 624-2277 » Fax (620) 624-2280




ATIN. Vern Schrag

s DRILL STEM TEST REPORT
Q) [anosme L e —.
| ESTING N <o soun e 161632 Logan, Ks
:;gg;a KS Job Ticket: 376596 DST#: 7T

Test Start: 2010.01.20 @ 06:20:55

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Formation: Cherokee sand
Deviated: No Whipstock: ft (KB) Test Type: Conventional Bottom Hole
Time Too! Opened: 08:36:25 s Tester: Shane McBride
Time Test Ended: 15:45:40 Unit No: 40
Interval: 4352.00 ft (KB) To  4392.00 i (KB) (TVD) Reference Bevations: 2755.00 ft (KB)
Total Depth: 4392.00 ft (KB) (TVD) 2750.00 ft{CF)
Hole Diameter: 7.88 inchesHole Condition: Fair KB to GR/CF; 5.00 fi
Serial #: 8368 Inside
Press@RunDepth: 482.07 psig @ 4353.00 ft (KB) Capacity: 8000.00 psig
Start Date: 2010.01.20 End Date: 2010.01.20 Last Calb.; 2010.01.20
Start Time: 06:20:55 End Time: 15:32:40 Time On Bt 2010.01.20 @ 08:35:40
Time Off Binx 2010.01.20 @ 12:15:10
TEST COMMENT: B.O.B.in 2 1/2 min,
B.OB.in 7 min.
B.O.B. @ open
B.O.B. in 20 min gas to surface 80 min into shutin
— Pressae va, Tims _ PRESSURE SUMMARY
v e | — e Time Pressure| Temp | Annotation
- Ml L—TR = | M) | (psio) | (degP
; r IT ! ] % 1. 0| 2116.82 | 101.75]{ hitial Hydro-static
o § /1', I : 1| 7316 | 101.09| Open To Row(1)
i f Al 1 ﬁ 1- 16 | 162.74 | 105.44| Shut-in(1)
“&m
! /f/ T \k 61| 85805 | 110.14| End Shut-in{1)
. : || j 1= § 62 ] 18557 | 110.03| Open To Fow(2)
E / r il 1 \ | {-i 120 | 48207 | 116.75| Shut-n(2)
i / { I bea | #__,__\ o ] 219 | 839.03 | 120.13| End Shut-n{2)
H 1 .
m H— e B 220 | 209459 | 121.07 | Final Hydro-static
i i ]
o \\ / / t \““""—\ -
: | | \ ]
4 | 1 ]
= ; y == | THE
ol . L { ]
nu.n:"m - Trna (Hum) -~
Recowery Gas Rates
Lergth () Descripion Veiume () ] Choie (inches) |Pmssu'a(;siq) |Ga'.| Rate (Mcii)
134.00 ¢ g 0 30%g 70%0 1.88 °
992.00 ¢ g o reversed out 30%g 70%0 13.92
124.00 me g o 20%m 30%g 50%0 1.74 RECE’VED
0.00 gas fo surface on final shutin 0.00 MAR 2
KCC Wirur
- - oy lrﬁ:
Trilobite Testing, inc Ref. No: 37696 Printed’ 2010.01.20 @ 16:52:14 Page 1
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DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

FLUID SUMMARY

RILOBITE Lario O & Gas Company
ESTING , INC] 504 soun wiare

Wichita KS
67202

ATIN  Vern Schrag

Rose #2-14

14-14-32 Logan, Ks
Job Ticket; 37696 DSTE:7

Test Start: 2010.01.20 @ 06:20:55

Mud and Cushion Information

Mud Type: Gel Chem Cushion Type: Oi APt 34deg AR
Mud Weight: 9.00 Ib/gal Cushion Length: fl Water Salinity: G ppm
Viscosity: 53.00 sec/gt Cushion Vohume:; bbl
Water Loss: 7.97 in? Gas Cushion Type:
Resistivity: 0.00 ohmm Gas Cushion Pressure; psig
Salinity; 3200.00 ppm
Fiter Cake: 1.00 inches
Recovery Information
Recovery Table
Length Description Volume
ft bbl
134.00 | c g o 30%g 70%0 1.880
992.00 | c g oreversed out 30%g 70%0 13.9156
124.00 | mc g 0 20%m 30%g 50%o0 1.739
0.00 | gas to surface on final shutin 0.000
Total Length: 1250.00ft Total Volume:
Num Fuid Samples: 0 Num Gas Bombs: 0 Serial #

Laboratory Name: Laboratory Location:

Recovery Comments:

B

Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 37696

Printed: 2010.01.20 @ 16:52:17 Page 2
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0102 9 2 dVM

Serial #:. 8368 inslde Lario Ol & Gas Conrpany 14-14-32 Logan, Ks DST Test Nurrber: 7
Pressure vs. Time
| I
8368 Pre.rlssu:'e : : - 8368 Temperature
: I/ Ini;hl Hydro—:tqti: | | Final Hydro-stalic
- T L
2000 { } f
B | | |
- | | |
: I
1750 i T ]
| | |
| | |
|| i | 100
1500 ! |
- I |
B ! i
Lo [ : ! 80 3
o]
1250 i I | 3
I C g
i i I | g
1000 l [ 80 g
| I I K
: | frashuin | | _End Shut-ingzy —
750 l,\ P 70
i |
| |
n |
500 - 2 : 60
| | |
. | |
250 ' '
- V S Hut-In(1) fiban To Flow(2] I 50
: To FIM1)= : I
0 -
6AM BAM 12PM APM
20Wed Jan 2010 Time {Hours)
Trilebite Testing, Ihc Ref. No: 37696 Frinted: 2010.01.20 @ 16:52:18 Page 3



DRILL STEMTEST REPORT

TRILOBITE

Laric O & Gas Company Rose #2-14
ES nNG ’ INC 301 South Market 14-14-32 Logan, Ks
‘g;g“; Ks Job Ticket: 37695 OST#:6

ATIN Vem Schrag Test Start: 2010.01.19 @ 13:16:57

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Formation: Johnson

Deviated:; No Whipstock: ft {(KB) Test Type: Conventional Bottom Hole
Time Tool Opened: 15:08:57 Tester: Shane McBride

Tima Test Ended:  20:15:57 Unit No: 40

Interval: 4304.00 ft (KE) To  4347.00 ft (KB) (TVD) Reference Bevations: 2755.00 ft (KB)
Total Depth: 4347.00 ft (KB) (TVD) 2750.00 ft (CF)
Hole Ciameter:; 7.88 inchesHole Condition: Fair KB to GR/CF: 500 fi
Serial #: 8368 Inside
Press@RunDepth:; 12617psig @  4305.00 ft (KB) Capacity: 8000.00 psig
Start Date: 2010.01.19 End Date: 2010.01.19  Last Cabh.: 2610.01.19
Start Time: 13:16:57 End Time: 19:58:57 Time On Btmx 2010.01.19 @ 15:08:27
Time Off Btmc  2010.01.19 @ 17:55:42
TEST COMMENT: B.O.B.in 4 min
No return
B.Q.B. in 1 172 min
6"in return blow
e T PRESSURE SUMMARY
cm."! . — T =it @ Time FPressure| Temp Annotation
N T i Mn) | (psin) | (deaP
] I E 0| 210640 | 104.17| initia! Hydro-static
- ’/:r M- \\\ i 1| 4345 | 103.29| Open To Row(1)
- d' | | | \ \ ] 17| 6485 | 108.80| Shut-n(1)
/} | T | \ 1. 61| 72153 | 112.53| End Shut-in(1)
| L1 ; .i 62| 7148 | 112.25| Open To Fow(2)
E“E [ / I i | \ 1. 106 | 12617 | 113.59| Shut-n(2)
b ! l | [ | \ E 167 | 634.42 | 116.54| End Shut-In(2)
=i 4 : } 3= ° 168 | 2053.01 | 117.30| Final Hydro-static
AV Ve W
| ] | ]
. A {.
t // __! foee | \ (Y2
. L | | 1-
T 2D e Towh Jlanm) -~
Recowery Gas Rates
Langth (1) Descripion Veiume (bl l Crote (Irches) [Prm(psig) Gas Rats (Mci)
135.00 g mc o 20%g 30%m 50%o0 1.89
120.00 gs mc o 25%g 15%m60%o 1.68
0.00 2085' gas in pipe 0.00
nEl‘\l"l\ 'Eg
Triobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 37695 =Y Printed: 2010.0.20 @ 09:38:18 Page 1

KCC WICHITA



RILOBITE

DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

FLUID SUMMARY

- Lario Ol & Gas Company Rose #2-14
:}:E ESTING , INC. 301 South Market 14-14-32 Logan, Ks
= )
Z3 wehita KS Job Ticket: 37695 DST#:8
7E X 67202
‘fs ATIN Vern Schrag Test Start: 2010.01.19 @ 13:16:57
Mud and Cushion Information
Mud Type: Gel Chem Cushion Type: Ol AP Odeg APl
Mud Weight: 9.00 fi/gal Cushion Length: it Water Safintty: Oppm
Viscosity: 45.00 sec/qt Cushion Volume: bbl
Water Loss: 7.20in? Gas Cushion Type:
Resistivity: 0.00 chmm Gas Cushion Pressure: psig
Safinity: 2500.00 ppm
Filter Cake: 1.00 inches
Recovery Information
Recowery Table
Length Description Volume
ft bbl
135.00 | g mc o20%g 30%m 50%0 1.894
12000 |gs mc o25%g 15%m60%0 1.683
0.00 | 2085' gas in pipe 0.000
Total Length: 255.00ft Total Volume: 3.577 bbl
Num Fluid Samples: 0 Num Gas Bombs: 0 Serial #
Laboratory Name: Laboratory Location:
Recovery Comments:
Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref, No: 37695 Printed: 2010.01.20 @ 09:38:19 Page 2
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Sernial #: 8368 tnside Lario Ol'& Gas Comrpany 14-14-32 Logan, Ks DST Test Nurvber: 6

Pressure vs. Time
T —
2250 8368 Pressure 8368 Temperature
== I I [ | I 120
- | initish Hydro-statie I I |
B »JV : H | ?bti Hydro-static
[ |
2000 - ! } h 110
_ | ] |
= | 1l |
: i u | \\\
1750 - : : i 100
B | ] |
- | I |
1500 ' 1 ' g0
| | [ |
N | i | o
= | I | 3
_ N | I | B
1250 i t ; 80 3
- B I —
- | I | —
1000 | A I 70 &
L I R :
B ! Il | 3
= h | Nl |
750 4 rd-Shurt-tntt—t 60
- I i I
5 | | hd Shut-In{2)
: : |
500 - = | | | 50
| ) | }
- | | |
- f | )
250 { ; ' a0
[ { %hut—ln(z) ?
B 2)j t
0 J 30
3PM 6PM
19 Tue Jan 2010 Time (Hours)

Trilobtte Testing, he Ref. No: 37695 Frinted: 2010.01.20 @ 09:38:20 Page 3
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Mark Parkinson, Governor

—
K A N S A S Thomas E. Wright, Chairman

Michoel C. Moffet, Commissioner

CORPORATION COMMISSION Joseph F. Harkins, Commissioner

April 15, 2010

Jay Schweikert

Lario Oil & Gas Company
301 S. Market

Wichita, KS 67202

RE: Approved Commingling CO031004
Rose 2-14, Sec. 14-T14S-R32W, Logan County
AP| No. 15-109-20874-00-00

Dear Mr. Schweikert:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per KA.R. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on March 26, 2010
concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply through the
same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
Current

Production
Source of Supply BOPD | MCFPD BWPD Perf Depth
Basal Penn Sand 41 0 0 4362-4376
Lower Cherokee 20 0 2 4327-4338
Cherokee 1 0 2 4263-4266
Ft. Scott .43 0 5 4239-4244

Total Estimated Current
Production 105 0 9

Based upon the depth of the Basal Penn Sand formation perforations, total oil production shall
not exceed 200 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow
(AOF).

Docket Number CO031004 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this number
for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this approved
commingling.

Sincerely,

Dot =

Rick Hestermann
Production Department

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Finney Sine Office Building, 130 8. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, KS 67202-3802
(316) 337-6200 * Fax: (316)337-6211 = hup:/kec.ks.gov/



Kansas CORPORATION COMMISSION . Farm ACO-4
‘'orm must be typed
OIL & Gas ConseRvaTiON Division iy 006

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF

Operator Information:
License #; 9214

Well Information:

APl & 15 - 109-20874-00-00

Commingling ID # CO 23]} DOC/
PRODUCTION (k.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (k.A.R. 82-3-123a)

Name: ___Lario Qil & Gas Company

Address: 301 S. Market

City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67202

Contact Parson; Jay Schweikert

Phone #: _316-265-5611

Lease Name: ROSE

well #: 2-14

Spot: . SW O NW . NW

County: Logan

Sec.14  Twp.14 s R 32 [ East

West

Feetfrom §7] North/ [] South Line of Section: 990
Feetfrom (] East / [4] West Line of Section: 435

l 1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: Basal Penn Sand

Formation: Lower Cherokee

Formation: Cherokee

Formation: Ft. Scott

Formation:

(Perfsy, 4362 - 4376

(Perfs); 4338' - 4327

{Perfs): 4263 - 4266’

(Pe[fs): 4239' - 4244'
{Peris):

/ 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled trom each interval:

Formation: Basal Penn Sand BOPD: 41 MCFPD: BwrD: O
Formation: Lower Cherokee BOPD: 20 MCFPD: BWPD: 2
Formation: Cherokee BOPD: 1 MCFPD: BWPD: 2
Formation: Ft. Scott BOPD: 43 MCFPD: BWPD; 5
Formation: BOPD:_________ MCFPD: —_. = BWPD;

/ 3. Piat map showing the locatlon of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on oftsetting leases within
a 1/2 mile radius of the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

_J_ 4. Signed certificate showing service of tho application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
Y 5. wireline log of subjact well, \}, Ong P
v 8. Complete Formn ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

RECEIVED
MAR 2 6 2010

KCC WICHITA

«/MMM
VERIFICATION: | hereby certify that to the best of my current inforration,  Signature:

knowiedge and personal belief, this request for commingling is true and Jay Schwei l
proper and | have no information or knowledge, which is inconsistent with  Frinted Name: y Ké{ //

the information supplied In this application.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
— 5. Wall construction diagram of subject well.

— 6. Any avallable water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

State of Kansas )
} sS!
County of Sedgwick )

Tiie: Operations Engine

Subscribed & sworn to before me this 22t day of Ma:‘}b; ,20 10
Notary Public: AtFrer~ & 2 el /

My Commission Expires: 10-22-10
Protasts may be filed by any parly having a valig intarest in tha application. Protasts must be

KCC Office Use Only

Coented [ ] Approved
KCC Date Received:

15-0ay Periods Ends:

Approved By: Date: in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and mus! be filed wihin 15 days of publication of
the notice of application.
Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, W(chita, Kand$\g7b¥ L. FORD

*-1"@ Netary Public - State of Kansas
My AppL, Expires 48— —Aad—lo
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KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OL & Gas CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Form ACO-1

September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

Operator: License # 5214 APl No. 15 - [103:20874-00-00
Name: Lario Oil & Gas Company County: Logan
Address: 301 S. Market __-SW _NW_NW goc M Twp “ _s5 R E] EastIZI Wast
City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67202 930 feet from S circle ona) Line of Saction
Purchaser: Plains Energy 455 feet from E circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Parson;__ 2y G- Schwelkest Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (318 ) _2655611 {ciclsons) NE  SE @ swW
Contractor: Name: _¥a! Energy Lease Name: . Ro58 wel ¢: 214
Licanse:; 5822 Field Name: Chalk Buttes
Wellsite Geologist: Vem Schrag Producing Formation: Basal Penn, Cherokee & Ft. Scoft
Dasignata Type of Complation: Elevation: Ground:..z.?so.— Kelly Bushing: 2755
Y _NewWell ____ReEntry ____ Workover Total Depthe 4500°__ Plug Back Total Depth: 4477
Y oi SWD SIow Temp. Abd. Amourt of Surface Pips Set and Cemented at ___220 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW Muttiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ¥lYas [No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If yes, show depth set 2172 Feet
It Workovar/Re-entry: Old Wall Info as follows: If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from 3560
Operator: feet depth to 2171 w250 sX cmt.
Well Name: Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Original Comp. Data: Original Tota) Depth: (Data must bs collacted from the Raserve Pit)
Deepening _____ Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD Chloride content 5192 ppm  Fluid voluma 950 bbls
Plug Back Ptug Back Total Depth Dewatering method usad evaporation
Commingled Docket No. Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
. Duat Completion Docket No.
—__ Other (SWD or Enhr.?)  Docket No. Operator Name:
Lease Name: License No.:
1-10-10 1-21-10 2-23-10
Spud Date or Dats Reached TD Completion Date or Quarter Sec. Twp. 8 R {JEast [ ] west
Recompletion Date Recomplstion Date County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shali be filad with the Kansas Corparation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule B2-3-130, B2-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of sida two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). Ona copy of all wirefine logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with ail plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned walls.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promutgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have baen fully complied with and the statements

herein are compiete and %a%
Signature:

KCC Office Use ONLY

—_ Letter of Confidentiallty Recelved

Title: Jay G. Sdtwelki%pa?'{l%s Engineer Date: 3-8-10

Subscribed and sworn to before mo this_ DL day of MATCh :  Denled, Yes [ ] Date:
10 —___ Wireline Log Recelved
20 f KATHY L FO ]% . f g 2 ____ Geologlst Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public: BBl Nataer Publio—Siato-olkansas ) UIC Distribution
vy Appt. ED22-10 7 MAR 2 6 200

Date Commission EXpires,

KCC WICHITA



Operator Name:

Lario Oil & Gas Company

14

Sec b Twp.

s R_®

) East [] West

Side Two

Lease Name: Rose

woll §: 214

County: 82"

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tasted, ime tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shul-in pressure reached static ievel, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart{s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final goological well site report.

Drill Stam Tests Taken ¥lYes [JNo Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ sample
{Altach Additional Sheels)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survay [¥ves [INo Heebner 3745 960
Cores Taken OYes [fINo Lansing 3751 -996
Electric Log Run [Flves [[INo Hushpuckney 4030 4275
{Submit Copy)
Base KC 4073 -1318
List All E. Logs Run: Marmaton 4117 1362
CDL/CNL/DIL/MEL/SON/PE Ft. Scott 4229 -1474
Basal Penn Sd 4358 -1603
Mississippi 4376 -1621
CASING RECORD New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, stc.
Size Hole Slze Casin Waeight Seting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of Stiing Drilled Set (in O.0) Lbs /FL Depth Coment Used Addlitives
surface 1214" 8 5/8" 234 220 Common 200
production 512" 15.5# 4501 AA-2 Blend 135 104 salt, 2% gel, 54 gll
DV tool 2172 A-Con 250 3%ce, 1/4# flo sea
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth
cortorat Top Bottom Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
—_— a
— Protect Casing
— Plug Back TD
___ Plug Oft Zone
Shets Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Sei/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
6 4362 - 4376' 500 gal 7.5% MCA 4362 - 4376
4 4338'- 4342 250 gal 15% MCA 42397 - 4376
4 4321'- 4327 250 gal 15% MCA 4321'-2T
4 4263 - 4266" 250 gal 15% MCA + 500 gal NEFE 4263' - 66'
4 4239 - 4244° 250 gal 15% MCA 4239 - 44'
TUBING RECORD Size Sel At Packer At Liner Run
278" 4473 [Jves No
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
34-10 OFowing  [Pumping  [JGaslit ] Other (Expiain)
Estimated Production ol Bbis. Gas Mcf Water Bhis. Ges-0il Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 99 0 12
Disposition of Gas METHOD GF COMPLETION Production Interval
[(Jvented [Jsol [Juseden Lease [JopenHole  [JPert. [ ] DuallyComp.  [4) Commingled

(#f vantad, Submit ACO-18.)

(] Other (speciy)
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AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \ . . :
- 88,

County.of Sedgwick | f

Mark Fletchall, of tawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record S:lerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, $tate
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said Courfty for more
than ene year prior to the first publication qf the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said o
newspaper has been entered as second §lass _rnalll
matter at the United Statés Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a tradle,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of o true copy is hereto attached was pubh-shed in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues - weeks, that the

first publication of said notice was
made as aforesaid on the_1 2th of

March ap. 2010 , with

subsequent publications being madg on
the following dates: ;

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they are true.

Mk ot otf

Subscribed and swom to before me this '

12th day of March, 2010

g . LINDA D. TOON
Notary PubliE' - State of Ka'qsas
My Appt. Expires S ~1> 20¢3

éﬁuﬁaéac’ iC Sewizr—

Notary Public Sedgwick County, Kansas

P_rinter’s Fee : $84.00

LEGAL PUBLICATION

Published in The Wichita Eagle
March 12, 2010 (3022491)
BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION
COMMISSION OF THE
STATE OF KANSAS )
OF G CATIO
RE:Larlo a3 Lompany - Application
for a permit to authorize the commingling of
Iones In the Rose #2-14, located in Legan
County, Kansas.
TO:All Ol and Gas Producers, Unleased
Minerals Inferest Owners, Landowners and
2ll persons whamevar concerned.
You, and each of you, are hereby notified
that Larlo Oll & Gas Company has filed an
application to commingle Basal Penn,
Cherokee and Ft. Scott zones In the Rose 42~
14, located approximately SW NW NW Sec.
14-145-32W, In Logan County, Kansas.
Any persons who oblect fo or protast this
application shall be required to fila thelr
obiections or proiests wlth the Conservailon
Divisien of the State Corporailon
Commission of the,Slale of Kansas within
{15} days from the daie of this publication,
Thesa profests shail be iiled pursuant to
Cemmisslon regulatlons and musi state
specific reasons why ihe grant of the
application may cause waste, violate
correiztive rights or poliute the natural
resources of tha State of Kansas., If no
protesty are recelved, thls application may
be granted through a summary proceeding,
If vaild protests are recelvad, this ratter
will be sat for haaring.
All persons interested or concerned shall |
take notica of the foregoing and shall govern
{hemsalves accordingly. '
Lerio Ol & Gas Company
301 5. Markat
Wichita, KS 67202
(316) 265-561
ATTN: Jay Schwelkert

1

RECEIVED
MAR 26 2010

KCC WICHITA

L d
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Shakespeare
Ottley Lease

RECEHVED
MAR 26 2010
KCC WICHITA

1-16 @

15

1/2 MILE RADIUS

Shakespeare
Ottley Lease

ROSE 2-14

ROSE 1-14

Lario Oil & Gas Company

T14S - R32w




Page-Fivg, Form U-1
July 2006

Alfidavit of Notice Served

Ro: Application for: _Commingling of production
Rose #2-14 Legal Location: _SW NW NW Sec. 14-148-32W

Tha undersignad hereby cerllficates that he / sha ls a duly authorized agent for tho applicant, and that on tha day 30th oi___March ‘ .

Well Nama:

2010 , @ lrue and correct capy of tha application referenced above was delivarad or mallad I the ollowing parlies:

Nola: A copy of Ihis offidavit mus! ba sarvad as a part of Ihe applicalion,

Neme Address (Allach additional sheels if necessary)

Shakespeare Oil Company. Inc. 202 West Main Street
Salem, L 62881

I furthar glios! thal notice of the filing of this application was published in the Oakley Graphic , the officlal county publication
of __Logan county. A copy of the allidavil of this publication Is atlachad,
Signad this __30th day of _March , 2010 P
Q ‘. l” ]
Applicant of Duly Authorized W ﬂ
Subscribed and sworn 1o bafare ma this & 'day ol March , 2010
i KATHY L. FORD M{% 5\/ \275245
15 tary Public - Siale of Kansas h / . .
Notery 10-22-10

iy Appl Expres/O~ AR-/0 My Commission Explres:

Prolesis may be filod by any party having a valld Inlerest in the application. Peglitions lor prolests shall be In wriling and shall clearly Identily the name and addrass of the
protostant and tho titla of the application. The patllion shall include a claar and conclse statoment of tha direc and substanilal interost of the protesiant in the procaedings,
Including tha manner in which the prolesiant may be aflected, and Ihe nature, exten), characler and grounds of tha protesl, Protestants shall sarve the proiest upen the
applicant by mall or parsonal service at the sama lime ar befara Ihe protestant files the protest wilh the Consarvatlon Divislon, Protesis musl be filad wilhin 15 days ol the

publleation nollce of tho applicalion.

Mall to: KCC - Conservation Dlvision, 130 5. Market - Room 2078, Wichlta, Kansas 67202
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July 2008
Affidavit of Notice Served
Re: Application for: _COmmingling of production
Well Name: _ROSE #2-14 Legal Location: _SW NW NW Sec. 14-145-32W
The undersigned hereby certificates that ha / she s a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and that on the day 30th of March '
2010 . 8 true and correct copy of the application referenced above was dellvered or malled to the following parties:
Nota: A copy of this affidavit must be served as a part of the application.
Name Address (Attach additional sheats if necessary)
Shakespeare Qil Company, Inc. 202 West Main Street
Salem, IL 62881
RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
APR 01 2010
NSERVATION DIVISION
co WICHITA, KS
| further attest that notlce of the fillng of this application was published in the Oakley Gr aphic , the offlcial county publicatlon
of ___Logan county. A copy of tha affidavit of this publication Is attached.
Signed this 30th day of March __2010

Applicant of Duly Authorizad 7 ﬂ g &

Subscribed and sworn to before me this _ SOt Gay of March , 2010

KATHY L. FORD m % \2%2/
1|

i Notary Public
1 Notary Public - State of Kansas /
My Appt Expires/@= AL~/ 0 10-22-10

My Commission Expires:

Protests may ba filed by any party having & valid interest in the appllcation, Petitions for protests shall be in writing and shall clearly identity the name and address of the
protestant and the title of tho application, The patition shall includs a clear and concise statemant of tha direct and substantial Intarest of the protestant In the proceedings,
Including the manner in which the protestant may be atfected, and the nature, extent, character and grounds of the protest. Protestants shall serve the protest upon the
applicant by mal! or parsonat service a! the same tme or before the protestan! files tha protest with the Conservation Diviston. Protests must b filad within 15 days of tha
publication notice of the application.

Mall to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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July 2006
Affidavit of Notice Served
Re: Application for: _Commingling of production

Weil Nama: Rose #2-14 Legal Lacation: SW NW NwW Sec. 14-14S5-32W
The undersigned hereby certiticates that he / sha is a duly authorized agaent for the applicant, and that on the day 30th ot March .
3010 - , & lrue and correct copy of the application referenced above was dellvered or maited 10 the following parties:
Nota: A copy of this affidavit must be sarved as a pari of the application.
Name Address (Attach additional sheels if necessary)
Shakespeare Oil Company. Inc. 202 West Main Street
Salem, IL 62881
RECEIVED
JANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
»ANSERVATION DIVISION
co WICHITA, KS
| further atiast that notice of the fiting of this application was published in the Oakley Graphic , the atficial county publication
of __|_-9_9§D__ A . . county. A copy of the affidavit of this publication is attached.
Signed this _ 30 gay o _March , 2010 .
/ iy
Applicant of Duly Authorized 7‘ d — A L -
Subscribed and sworn to belore me this __ SOth flay of March 2010

KATHY L. FOR WA % \2%24

Notary Putilc
2l Notary Public - Stale of Kansas /
Notary Publ 10_22_10

My Appt Expires/O = AA-/¢8 My Commission Explres:

Protests may be filod by any party having a valid interest in the application. Petitions for protests shall be in writing and shall clearly identify the name and address of the
protestant and tho litle of the application. Tha petition shall include a clear and concise statement of the direct and substantial interest of the protestant in the proceedings,
Including the manner in which the protestant may be afiectad, and the nature, extent, character and grounds of the prolest. Protestants shall serva the protes! upon the
applicant by mall or personal service at the same time or bafore the protesiant files the protest with the Conservation Division. Protests must be filed within 15 days of the
publication notice of the application,

Mall to: KCC - Consetrvation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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July 2008
Affidavit of Notice Served
Re: Apptication lor: _COmMmMingling of production
Well Name: __ 0S8 #2-14 Legal Location: SW NW NW Sec. 14-145-32W
The undersigned heraby certificates thal ha / sha |s a duty authorized agent for the applicant, and that on the day 30th ol March ,
2010 , & true and correct copy of the application referencad above was delivared or mailed 1o the foltowing parties:
Nota: A copy of this affidavit musi be served as a part of the application.
Nameg Address (Attach additional sheets If necessary)
Shakespeare Qil Company. Inc. 202 West Main Street
Salem, IL 62881
RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
ION
CONSERVATION DIVIS
WICHITA, KS
{ further attesi that notice of the filing of this application was published in the Oakley Graphic . the official county publication
ot _.Logan - .. county. A copy of the affidavil af this publication is attached.
Signed this 30th day of March - 2010 QZ‘ i "

Applicant a!DuIyAu!horized% 0 >y
30t o March 2010

Subscribed and sworn o belore ma this

KATHY L. FORD MM C% \M

%ﬁ Notary Public - State of Kensas Notary Fublic J oo
My Appt Expires/& = AA-/O s

My Commission Explres: ___

Protests may bo filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Petitions for protests shall be in wriling and shall cfearly identify the name and address of the
protastant and tha title of the application. The petition shall include a clear and concisa slatemant of the direct and substantial interest of the pratestant in the proceedings,
including tha manner in which the protestani may be affected, and the nature, extent, character and grounds of the protest. Protestants sha!l sarve the protest upon the
applicant by mail or personal service al the same time or betora the protestant files the protest with the Conservation Division. Protests must be filed within 15 days of the
publication notice of the application.

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Dlvislon, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



